Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served
; Community, Town or City
P.5.C, NO,_ L
FOURTH REVISION SHEET NO.__ 2
WEST SHEPBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 15
Name o1 Issuing Corporatioun e
THIRD REVISION SHEET NO, 2
!
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
; RATE
Schedule #1 General Service PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the service area of West Shelby Water District

‘ Availability: To domestic, farm, commercial, institutional.and

i ‘ i industrial customers
5/8" x 3/4" Meter Monthly Rate
First 2,500 gallons $8.00 Minimum (1)
Next 7,500 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons "
Next 20,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons "
Next 200,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons g
Over 230,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons ¥
3/4" Meter :

® - 3,500 gallons 1070 Minimum
Next ' ‘6,500 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons fH
Next +.20,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons oL
Next 200,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons "
Over 230,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons "
1" Meter
First 5,000 gallons 14.75 Minimum e

5 Next 5,000 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons “

i Next 20,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons 3
‘Next 200,000 gallomns 1.80 per 1,000 gallons bt
Over 230,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 T w1 gy ey

! : e M B

1 1/2-" Metei; ‘ y H“gu;‘; SRVl

First éi0,000‘gallons 28.25 Minimum i 4.0 !58

Next 20,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons i & i4¢

Next 200,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons 75?225T

Over 230 000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 galia%st’zw, ;'
3 ] izl NG DIVISION '
' Continued on FIRST REVISION SHEET NO. 3 ~W;‘Mw ke

DATE OF ISSUE
IS&UED BY. 1

1978

September 11 DATE EFFECTIVFLungu§;q25L 1978 5

WILSON 1.. HERRICK
“Name oi Oificer
Issued hy authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission ‘of Ky. in
_6861 dated November 23, 1977 § q;

\I

~\;}7):§Z§5£;z2§?f’ ' I Gmnmel:ﬁn:ﬁhstEheﬂxzﬁhterlﬁﬁtricq Q:>

'"{TLE Chairman, Board of Commissiong;§




Form for filing Rafe Schedules For i Area S :
" Community, %own or %1ty

P.S.C, NO. 1

FIRST REVISION SHEET NO., 3

WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO, !
Name of Issuing Corporation '

FIRST  SHEET NO, 3

]
‘ CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
o j RATE
General Service PER UNIT
" (Continued from FOURTH REVISION SHEET NO. 2)
j 2", Meter ! Monthly Rate
First 16,000 gallons - 841 .45 Minimum- (1)
Next 14,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons | -
Next 200,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons u
Over 230,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons i
3" Meter '
First 30,000 gallons 72.25 Minimum ° ¥
Next 200,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons s
@ o 230,000 gallons ~ 1.50 per.1,000 gallons "
4'' Meter
First 50,000 gallons 108.25 Minimum i
Next 180,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons i
Over - 230,000 gallons 1.50 per T ,000 gallons (M
i 6" Meter )
I | . g .
First | 100,000 gallons 198.25 Minimum i
Next 130,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons i
Over 230,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons 4]
HEC '
{ BUBLIC '.‘,_.-:'fr'.-."..i. |
TERM OF SERVICE IS ON A MONTHLY BASIS

DATE OF ISSUE September 11, 1978 DATE EFFECTIVE __August 25, 1978 %

ISSUED BY WILSON L. HERRICK ; I{TLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
‘Name of QOfficer
. Issued by authority of an Order of ilie Public Service Commission ‘of Ky. in
Case A 6861 . dated November 23, 1977 g

W\W » Counsel for West Shelby Water District - \!
> v 4 <

o




